Mini Breaks - Jasper Experience

Tariffs

= Cost per person in Canadian $s.
= Ratesinclude GST.
= Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

= Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-YJAMINBR-S

DMC1

Sr. Ctzn Youth Child
Start End Twin + 65 Triple Quad Single 12 to0 16 6to12
01-Apr-21 | 30-Apr-21 $259 $259 $269 $246 $374 $145 $103
01-May-21 | 31-May-21 $317 $317 $269 $246 $489 $145 $103
01-Jun-21 | 30-Sep-21 $420 $420 $338 $297 $694 $145 $103
01-Oct-21 | 31-Oct-21 $317 $317 $269 $246 $489 $145 $103
01-Apr-22 | 31-May-22 $333 $333 $282 $257 $514 $152 $108
01-Jun-22 | 30-Sep-22 $441 $441 $354 $31 $730 $152 $108
01-Oct-22 | 31-Oct-22 $333 $333 $282 $257 $514 $152 $108

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

TWIN &3 or {33 t
SINGLE &3 or R3R3 t
TRIPLE S ttt
QUAD =S ti ey
YOUTH SIS A |
CHILD SIS A |

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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